
1 RR AUTO - 4X4 - BUGGY - SSV

2 RAIDERS RR

3 RAIDERS SAFARI

Catégorie

Catégorie

Catégorie

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

1

1

Clas

Clas

Clas

101

105

106

107

104

103

102

R01

R02

Numero

Numero

Numero

DANIEL DOMINGUEZ / BORIS BAYER

JOSE SOLER / RACHEL COCAGNE

ALAIN COQUELLE / ANNE CHARLOTTE BOILY

KAMAL SBIHI / SAMY EL HAMMAMI

HERVE QUINET / MARIE LAURE QUINET

DANIEL SALLIN / NATHALIE DOYEN

ETIENNE GAUFRETTEAU / BERTRAND DUPUY

MARIE BOURDOT / OLIVIER FERRAND

PASCAL MON MARCHE / LAURE /ALEXI / ROXANE/ CLEM

Eqipage

Eqipage

Eqipage

Véhicule

Véhicule

Véhicule

2

100

90

126

126

241

295

0

0

Pénalité
Temps

Pénalité
Temps

Pénalité
Temps

30

30

120

30

Pénalité
Sportives

Pénalité
Sportives

Pénalité
Sportives

2

100

120

126

156

241

415

30

0

Total
Pénalité

Total
Pénalité

Total
Pénalité

0

98

118

124

154

239

413

0

0

Ecart

Ecart

Ecart

CLASSEMENT PROVISOIRE DE L'ETAPE 3


